

MACT No. 156/20
Usha Ors Vs. Siddharth Ors

15.03.2023

Present : Sh. Arun Yadav counsel for petitioners with petitioners.
Sh.A.K. Mariya counsel for R1 & R2.
Mohd Rafi, counsel for R3/ insurer.

Evidence by way of affidavit supplied to the respondent today.

At request put up for on PE on 01.06.2023.

(Samar Vishal)
PO MACT (East)/KKD/Delhi
15.03.2023